
Chicago Point Tournament

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer + / - Quota+ / - Quota
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Steve HagemanSteve Hageman
Airport National Golf Course

15 60 $52.00

2 Matt EdlMatt Edl
Airport National Golf Course

13 63 $43.00

3 Craig FurnishCraig Furnish
Airport National Golf Course

12 63 $39.00

T4 Dennis ShieldsDennis Shields
Airport National Golf Course

11 67 $35.00

T4 Jeffrey SailorsJeffrey Sailors
Airport National Golf Course

11 73 $35.00

T4 Darryl JohnsonDarryl Johnson
Airport National Golf Course

11 64 $35.00

T7 Ken StalkfleetKen Stalkfleet
Airport National Golf Course

10 78 $27.00

T7 David KeeleDavid Keele
Airport National Golf Course

10 72 $27.00

T7 Graig GoetzGraig Goetz
Airport National Golf Course

10 63 $27.00

T7 Jason EdwardsJason Edwards 10 79 $27.00

T7 Phil HansenPhil Hansen
Airport National Golf Course

10 68 $27.00

T12 Gay StrunkGay Strunk
Airport National Golf Course

9 69 $20.00

T12 Bill EichhorstBill Eichhorst
Airport National Golf Course

9 68 $20.00

T14 Dan WesbrookDan Wesbrook
Airport National Golf Course

7 78 $7.29

T14 Steve LawrenceSteve Lawrence
Airport National Golf Course

7 73 $7.29

T14 David WaldenDavid Walden
Airport National Golf Course

7 74 $7.29

T14 Brett WagnerBrett Wagner
Airport National Golf Course

7 69 $7.29

T14 Charlie CizioCharlie Cizio
Airport National Golf Course

7 76 $7.29

T14 Ed OsbornEd Osborn
Airport National Golf Course

7 76 $7.29

T14 Roger HallquistRoger Hallquist
Airport National Golf Course

7 73 $7.29

T21 Karl SchmidtKarl Schmidt
Airport National Golf Course

6 70 $0.00

T21 Tom ConradTom Conrad
Airport National Golf Course

6 79 $0.00

T21 Al TjelmelandAl Tjelmeland
Airport National Golf Course

6 76 $0.00

T21 Frank GardnerFrank Gardner
Airport National Golf Course

6 75 $0.00

T25 Steve ErgerSteve Erger
Airport National Golf Course

3 69 $0.00

T25 Cody Van FleetCody Van Fleet
Airport National Golf Course

3 70 $0.00

Chicago Point TournamentChicago Point Tournament
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard
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https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/3278965971703857921
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T25 Mike DeupreeMike Deupree
Airport National Golf Course

3 82 $0.00

28 Gene DontjeGene Dontje
Airport National Golf Course

2 73 $0.00

29 Mell O'DonnellMell O'Donnell
Airport National Golf Course

1 77 $0.00

30 Norm DavisNorm Davis
Airport National Golf Course

-1 84 $0.00

31 Bruce YoungBruce Young
Airport National Golf Course

-3 85 $0.00

Total Purse AllocatedTotal Purse Allocated $465.00$465.00

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Steve Hageman (Q:30)Steve Hageman (Q:30) 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 30 2 5 4 2 5 4 2 4 2 30 60 54

Matt Edl (Q:29)Matt Edl (Q:29) 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 30 3 4 3 3 6 4 3 4 3 33 63 56

Craig Furnish (Q:28)Craig Furnish (Q:28) 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 32 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 31 63 55

Dennis Shields (Q:26)Dennis Shields (Q:26) 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 5 4 34 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 33 67 57

Jeffrey Sailors (Q:17)Jeffrey Sailors (Q:17) 5 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 36 4 6 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 37 73 54

Darryl Johnson (Q:31)Darryl Johnson (Q:31) 6 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 33 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 2 31 64 59

Ken Stalkfleet (Q:14)Ken Stalkfleet (Q:14) 7 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 37 3 6 5 3 6 4 4 7 3 41 78 56

David Keele (Q:20)David Keele (Q:20) 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 37 4 6 5 3 5 3 3 4 2 35 72 56

Graig Goetz (Q:31)Graig Goetz (Q:31) 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 30 4 6 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 33 63 58

Jason Edwards (Q:12)Jason Edwards (Q:12) 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 37 4 6 5 4 7 4 4 4 4 42 79 55

Phil Hansen (Q:25)Phil Hansen (Q:25) 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 32 3 5 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 36 68 57

Gay Strunk (Q:24)Gay Strunk (Q:24) 5 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 32 4 6 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 37 69 57

Bill Eichhorst (Q:25)Bill Eichhorst (Q:25) 4 3 3 4 5 4 2 5 4 34 3 5 4 3 6 3 3 4 3 34 68 57

Dan Wesbrook (Q:18)Dan Wesbrook (Q:18) 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 37 5 8 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 41 78 60

Steve Lawrence (Q:28)Steve Lawrence (Q:28) 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 34 4 7 4 1 6 5 3 5 4 39 73 65

David Walden (Q:22)David Walden (Q:22) 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 34 3 6 5 3 7 4 3 5 4 40 74 60

Brett Wagner (Q:24)Brett Wagner (Q:24) 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 33 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 36 69 57

Charlie Cizio (Q:19)Charlie Cizio (Q:19) 5 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 39 3 6 5 4 4 4 2 6 3 37 76 59

Ed Osborn (Q:20)Ed Osborn (Q:20) 4 3 4 5 7 4 4 5 4 40 3 6 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 36 76 60

Roger Hallquist (Q:22)Roger Hallquist (Q:22) 5 4 6 4 5 3 3 4 4 38 3 5 3 3 6 4 3 4 4 35 73 59

Karl Schmidt (Q:26)Karl Schmidt (Q:26) 5 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 36 2 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 2 34 70 60

Tom Conrad (Q:15)Tom Conrad (Q:15) 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 38 4 5 5 3 6 4 3 6 5 41 79 58

Al Tjelmeland (Q:19)Al Tjelmeland (Q:19) 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 36 4 6 4 3 7 5 3 4 4 40 76 59

Frank Gardner (Q:20)Frank Gardner (Q:20) 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 34 5 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 41 75 59

Steve Erger (Q:29)Steve Erger (Q:29) 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 32 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 3 37 69 62

Cody Van Fleet (Q:28)Cody Van Fleet (Q:28) 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 33 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 37 70 62

Mike Deupree (Q:16)Mike Deupree (Q:16) 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 38 4 7 6 3 7 5 4 4 4 44 82 62

Gene Dontje (Q:25)Gene Dontje (Q:25) 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 36 3 5 6 3 4 4 4 5 3 37 73 62

● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ●
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Starting Hole Eagle or better Birdie Par Bogey Double Bogey or worse

Mell O'Donnell (Q:23)Mell O'Donnell (Q:23) 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 40 3 6 4 3 6 3 3 5 4 37 77 64

Norm Davis (Q:17)Norm Davis (Q:17) 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 44 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 6 3 40 84 65

Bruce Young (Q:21)Bruce Young (Q:21) 5 6 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 40 5 5 7 5 5 7 3 5 3 45 85 70

PointsPoints

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Steve Hageman (Q:30)Steve Hageman (Q:30) 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 20 4 2 2 4 1 2 4 2 4 25 45

Matt Edl (Q:29)Matt Edl (Q:29) 2 4 2 4 1 1 2 4 2 22 2 4 4 2 0 2 2 2 2 20 42

Craig Furnish (Q:28)Craig Furnish (Q:28) 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 4 18 2 2 2 2 4 4 2 2 2 22 40

Dennis Shields (Q:26)Dennis Shields (Q:26) 4 2 1 4 2 1 0 1 2 17 1 2 4 2 2 2 2 4 1 20 37

Jeffrey Sailors (Q:17)Jeffrey Sailors (Q:17) 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 13 1 1 4 1 2 2 0 2 2 15 28

Darryl Johnson (Q:31)Darryl Johnson (Q:31) 0 2 1 4 1 1 4 2 4 19 2 4 2 4 2 2 1 2 4 23 42

Ken Stalkfleet (Q:14)Ken Stalkfleet (Q:14) 0 1 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 13 2 1 1 2 0 2 1 0 2 11 24

David Keele (Q:20)David Keele (Q:20) 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 12 1 1 1 2 1 4 2 2 4 18 30

Graig Goetz (Q:31)Graig Goetz (Q:31) 2 2 2 4 2 1 2 2 4 21 1 1 2 2 2 4 2 2 4 20 41

Jason Edwards (Q:12)Jason Edwards (Q:12) 1 2 1 1 0 2 1 2 2 12 1 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 1 10 22

Phil Hansen (Q:25)Phil Hansen (Q:25) 4 2 2 2 2 0 1 2 4 19 2 2 4 1 0 2 2 2 1 16 35

Gay Strunk (Q:24)Gay Strunk (Q:24) 1 4 2 4 1 1 2 2 2 19 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 14 33

Bill Eichhorst (Q:25)Bill Eichhorst (Q:25) 2 2 2 2 0 1 4 1 2 16 2 2 2 2 0 4 2 2 2 18 34

Dan Wesbrook (Q:18)Dan Wesbrook (Q:18) 4 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 13 0 0 2 2 2 4 0 1 1 12 25

Steve Lawrence (Q:28)Steve Lawrence (Q:28) 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 15 1 0 2 12 0 1 2 1 1 20 35

David Walden (Q:22)David Walden (Q:22) 4 1 2 2 1 0 2 1 4 17 2 1 1 2 0 2 2 1 1 12 29

Brett Wagner (Q:24)Brett Wagner (Q:24) 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 16 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 2 15 31

Charlie Cizio (Q:19)Charlie Cizio (Q:19) 1 0 2 1 2 0 2 1 2 11 2 1 1 1 2 2 4 0 2 15 26

Ed Osborn (Q:20)Ed Osborn (Q:20) 2 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 11 2 1 2 2 4 1 1 1 2 16 27

Roger Hallquist (Q:22)Roger Hallquist (Q:22) 1 1 0 2 0 2 2 2 2 12 2 2 4 2 0 2 2 2 1 17 29

Karl Schmidt (Q:26)Karl Schmidt (Q:26) 1 0 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 13 4 2 2 2 2 2 1 0 4 19 32

Tom Conrad (Q:15)Tom Conrad (Q:15) 2 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 2 11 1 2 1 2 0 2 2 0 0 10 21

Al Tjelmeland (Q:19)Al Tjelmeland (Q:19) 1 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 13 1 1 2 2 0 1 2 2 1 12 25

Frank Gardner (Q:20)Frank Gardner (Q:20) 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 4 2 16 0 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 1 10 26

Steve Erger (Q:29)Steve Erger (Q:29) 2 2 1 4 1 2 2 2 2 18 1 2 2 2 2 2 1 0 2 14 32

Cody Van Fleet (Q:28)Cody Van Fleet (Q:28) 2 2 0 4 2 2 1 2 2 17 2 2 2 1 0 2 1 2 2 14 31

Mike Deupree (Q:16)Mike Deupree (Q:16) 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 2 2 11 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 1 8 19

Gene Dontje (Q:25)Gene Dontje (Q:25) 2 0 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 13 2 2 0 2 2 2 1 1 2 14 27

Mell O'Donnell (Q:23)Mell O'Donnell (Q:23) 1 1 0 2 1 2 0 1 1 9 2 1 2 2 0 4 2 1 1 15 24

Norm Davis (Q:17)Norm Davis (Q:17) 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 5 1 2 0 1 2 2 1 0 2 11 16

Bruce Young (Q:21)Bruce Young (Q:21) 1 0 1 2 1 1 2 0 2 10 0 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 8 18

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
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Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard
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Chicago Point Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Dennis ShieldsDennis Shields
Airport National Golf Course

1 $77.50 Birdie on 17

Steve LawrenceSteve Lawrence
Airport National Golf Course

1 $77.50 Hole in One on 13

Total Purse AllocatedTotal Purse Allocated $155.00$155.00

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Dennis ShieldsDennis Shields 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 5 4 0 | 34 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 1 | 33 1

Steve LawrenceSteve Lawrence 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 0 | 34 4 7 4 1 6 5 3 5 4 1 | 39 1

Gay StrunkGay Strunk 5 2 3 3 4 4 3 4 4 0 | 32 4 6 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 0 | 37 0

Ken StalkfleetKen Stalkfleet 7 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 0 | 37 3 6 5 3 6 4 4 7 3 0 | 41 0

Steve HagemanSteve Hageman 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 0 | 30 2 5 4 2 5 4 2 4 2 0 | 30 0

Dan WesbrookDan Wesbrook 3 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 0 | 37 5 8 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 0 | 41 0

David KeeleDavid Keele 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 0 | 37 4 6 5 3 5 3 3 4 2 0 | 35 0

Steve ErgerSteve Erger 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 0 | 32 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 3 0 | 37 0

Matt EdlMatt Edl 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 3 4 0 | 30 3 4 3 3 6 4 3 4 3 0 | 33 0

Mell O'DonnellMell O'Donnell 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 5 5 0 | 40 3 6 4 3 6 3 3 5 4 0 | 37 0

Bill EichhorstBill Eichhorst 4 3 3 4 5 4 2 5 4 0 | 34 3 5 4 3 6 3 3 4 3 0 | 34 0

Gene DontjeGene Dontje 4 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 4 0 | 36 3 5 6 3 4 4 4 5 3 0 | 37 0

Bruce YoungBruce Young 5 6 4 4 4 4 3 6 4 0 | 40 5 5 7 5 5 7 3 5 3 0 | 45 0

David WaldenDavid Walden 3 4 3 4 4 5 3 5 3 0 | 34 3 6 5 3 7 4 3 5 4 0 | 40 0

Graig GoetzGraig Goetz 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 0 | 30 4 6 4 3 4 3 3 4 2 0 | 33 0

Brett WagnerBrett Wagner 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 5 4 0 | 33 3 5 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 0 | 36 0

Cody Van FleetCody Van Fleet 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 0 | 33 3 5 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 0 | 37 0

Jason EdwardsJason Edwards 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 0 | 37 4 6 5 4 7 4 4 4 4 0 | 42 0

Phil HansenPhil Hansen 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 0 | 32 3 5 3 4 6 4 3 4 4 0 | 36 0

Charlie CizioCharlie Cizio 5 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 0 | 39 3 6 5 4 4 4 2 6 3 0 | 37 0

Karl SchmidtKarl Schmidt 5 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 0 | 36 2 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 2 0 | 34 0

Norm DavisNorm Davis 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 6 4 0 | 44 4 5 6 4 4 4 4 6 3 0 | 40 0

Tom ConradTom Conrad 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 5 4 0 | 38 4 5 5 3 6 4 3 6 5 0 | 41 0

Al TjelmelandAl Tjelmeland 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 0 | 36 4 6 4 3 7 5 3 4 4 0 | 40 0

Ed OsbornEd Osborn 4 3 4 5 7 4 4 5 4 0 | 40 3 6 4 3 3 5 4 5 3 0 | 36 0

Jeffrey SailorsJeffrey Sailors 5 3 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 0 | 36 4 6 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 0 | 37 0

Mike DeupreeMike Deupree 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 0 | 38 4 7 6 3 7 5 4 4 4 0 | 44 0

Craig FurnishCraig Furnish 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 0 | 32 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 0 | 31 0

Darryl JohnsonDarryl Johnson 6 3 4 3 4 4 2 4 3 0 | 33 3 4 4 2 4 4 4 4 2 0 | 31 0

Frank GardnerFrank Gardner 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 0 | 34 5 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 0 | 41 0
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Starting Hole Eagle or better Birdie Par Bogey Double Bogey or worse

Roger HallquistRoger Hallquist 5 4 6 4 5 3 3 4 4 0 | 38 3 5 3 3 6 4 3 4 4 0 | 35 0
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